Netaji Subhash Engineering College

Techno City, Caria, Kolkata -700152

NSEC/ADMIN/386/19-20

Notice

16.10.2019

All students of 1st year ( B.Tech, Lateral, BBA, BCA, & Diploma) 2019-20 are hereby

informed to collect their uniform from Administrative Department as per the noted schedule.

Stream
Sec-B,C,F

Sec-D,E
Sec-A\l,J
Sec-G
Sec-H
BBA, BCA, Diploma and those

not yet received

Date of collection

18.10.2019
21.10.2019
22.10.2019
23.10.2019
24.10.2019
25.10.2019

Time of collection

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

AM to 3.30
AM to 3.30
AM to 3.30
AM to 3.30
AM to 3.30
AM to 3.30

The students are hereby informed to carry their original money receipt of uniform

positively.
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Cc: Principal IRegistrar & Administrator / Admin Officer / All HODs & In-charges / Library / T&P Celll

|Office | Accounts | Reception | Notice Boards.
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