## Netaji Subhash Engineering College

Techno City, Caria, Kolkata -700152

NSEC/ADMIN/386/19-20

16.10.2019

## **Notice**

All students of 1st year (B.Tech, Lateral, BBA, BCA, & Diploma) 2019-20 are hereby informed to collect their uniform from Administrative Department as per the noted schedule.

Stream	Date of collection	Time of collection
Sec-B,C,F	18.10.2019	9.30 AM to 3.30 PM
Sec-D,E	21.10.2019	9.30 AM to 3.30 PM
Sec-A,I,J	22.10.2019	9.30 AM to 3.30 PM
Sec-G	23.10.2019	9.30 AM to 3.30 PM
Sec-H	24.10.2019	9.30 AM to 3.30 PM
BBA, BCA, Diploma and those	25.10.2019	9.30 AM to 3.30 PM
not yet received		

The students are hereby informed to carry their original money receipt of uniform positively.

DIRECTOR

Cc: Principal IRegistrar & Administrator / Admin Officer / All HODs & In-charges / Library / T&P Cell/ IOffice / Accounts / Reception / Notice Boards.